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Impact Organic 14-2-8 + 0.5% MgO + 1.0% Fe + Seaweed Fine Turf Fertiliser
Directions for Use: Apply to dry turf at 35-70 g/m². Water in thoroughly after application.
Storage and Disposal: Store in a clean, dry place. Use only clean, dry spreaders. Do not 

leave unused product in spreaders.

Guaranteed Analysis 14-2-8Made in the EU
NPK Fertiliser (+MgO)  14-2-8 (+0.5 MgO)

IMPORTANT Read before use: Read the entire Directions for Use and the Warranty Disclaimer and Limitation of Liability before using this product. If terms 
are not acceptable, return the unopened product container at once. By using this product, User or Buyer accepts the following Warranty Disclaimer 
and Limitation of Liability:

WARRANTY DISCLAIMER and LIMITATION of LIABILITY: Manufacturer warrants that this product conforms to the chemical description on the label and is 
reasonably fit for the purposes stated on the label when used in strict accordance with the directions. Manufacturer makes no other express or implied 
warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.  Where permissible, it is Manufacturer’s intent to LIMIT ANY LIABILITY FOR SPECIAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL ECONOMIC DAMAGES to refund of purchase price or replacement of product, at Buyer’s choice.  Manufacturer 
DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR COMPENSATORY OR OTHER DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF ANY USE CONTRARY TO LABEL DIRECTIONS. Use contrary to label 
directions is not permitted.

14-2-8 + 0.5% MgO +1.0% Fe + Seaweed
PLANT DERIVED ORGANIC FERTILISER

Phosphorous (P2O5) ......................................... 2.0%
Soluble in water  ...........................................  2.0%
soluble in neutral ammonium citrate ............ 2.0%
Potassium (K2O)  .............................................. 8.0%
Soluble in water
Magnesium (MgO)  ....................................... 0.5%
Iron  (Fe)  .......................................................... 1.0%

Head Office:
The Old Bakery, Hyde End Lane
Brimpton, Berkshire RG74RH
Tel:   +44 (0)118 971 0995
Fax:  +44 (0)118 971 0990

Scandinavian Office:
Indigrow AB, Motalagatan 18, 592 32
Vadstena, Sweden
Kontor:   +46 143 248 50
Fax:         +46 143 248 50

Total Nitrogen  (N)  ................................... 14.0%
 Organic  (derived from oilseed meal) ............. 2.5%
 Methylene urea  ...................................... 2.9%
 Urea ........................................................... 6.0%
 Ammoniacal  ........................................... 2.6%

FR    EC Engrais
Engrais NPK (+MgO) 14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Azote total   (N)
 Organique  
 Méthylène uréique
 Uréique  
 Ammoniacal
 
Anhydride phosphorique  (P2O5)
soluble dans dans l’eau 
le citrate d’ammonium neute   

Oxyde de potassium (K2O)
soluble dans l’eau

Oxyde de magnésium (MgO)

Oxyde de Fer  (Fe)

35 -70 g/m2
Poids net   20 kg

DE/AT    EG-Düngemittel

NPK-Dünger (+MgO) 14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Gesamtstickstoff   (N)  
 Organischstickstoff   
 Methylenblau carbamid
 Carbamidstickstoff  
 Ammonium  

Phosphorpentoxid  (P2O5)
Wasserlösliches  
neutral-ammoncitratlösliches  

Wasserösliches  Kaliumoxid   (K2O) 

Gesamt-Magnesiumoxid (MgO)

Gesamteisen  (Fe)

35 -70 g/m2
Netto Gewicht   20 kg

SE    EU Gödselmedel
NPK-Gödselmedel(+Mg)    14-0.86-6.64(+0.3Mg)

Totalt Kväve  (N) 
 Organisk  
 Metylen urea 
 Urea  
 Ammonium  

Fosfor    (P) 
löslig i vatten   
löslig i neutralt ammoniumcitrat  

Vattenlösligt Kalium  (K) 

Magnesium totalt   (Mg) 

Järn  totalt   (Fe) 

35 -70 g/m2
Vikt   20 kg

NO    EU Gjødsel

NPK – Gjødsel(+Mg)    14-0.86-6.64(+0.3Mg)

Total Nitrogen   (N) 
 Organisk  
 Metylen urea 
 Urea 
 Ammonium  

Fosfat    (P) 
vann lø selig  
neutralt ammoniumcitrat lø selig 
  
Lø selig kalium   (K)

Magnesium   (Mg)

Jern   (Fe)

35 -70 g/m2
Garn Tilfredstiller  20kg

DK   EU Gødnings
NPK- Gødning(+Mg)   14-0.86-6.64(+0.3Mg)

Totalkvælstof   (N)  
 Okologisk 
 Methylen urea
 Urea 
 Ammonium  

Phosphor   (P)  
Opløseligt i vand    
i neutralt ammoniumcitrat 

Vandopløseligt  Kalium  (K)  

Total Magnesium  (Mg) 

Jern   (Fe) 

35 -70 g/m2
Nettoindhold  20 kg

IE   EC Fertiliser

NPK Fertiliser(+Mg)   14-0.86-6.64(+0.3Mg)

Total Nitrogen   (N) 
 Organic  
 Methylene urea
 Urea 
 Ammoniacal 

Phosphorous    (P)
Soluble in water 
soluble in neutral ammonium citrate

Potassium   (K) 
Soluble in water

Magnesium  (Mg) 

Iron   (Fe)

35 -70 g/m2
Net Weight  20 kg

 

14,0%
2,5%
2,9%
6,0%
2,6%

2,0%
2,0%
2,0%

8,0%

0,5%

1,0%

14.0%
2.5%
2.9%
6.0%
2.6%

0.86%
0.86%
0.86%

6.64%

0.3%

1.0%

14,0%
2,5%
2,9%
6,0%
2,6%

0,86%
0,86%
0,86%

6,64%

0,3%

1,0%

ES    Abono CE

Abono NPK(+MgO)  14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Nitrógeno total     (N) 
 Orgánico  
 Metileno urea 
 Urea  
 Amoniaco  
 
Pentóxido de fósforo (P2O5) 
soluble em água  
en citrato amónico neutro  

Óxido de Potasio    (K2O) 
soluble en água

Óxido de Magnesio  (MgO) 

Hierro   (Fe) 

35 -70 g/m2
Peso Neto   20 kg

PT    Abubo CE
Abubo NPK(+MgO)  14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Azoto total   (N)
 Organico  
 Metileno urea 
 Ureia  
 Amoníacal  
 
Andrido fosfórico   (P2O5)
soluvel em água  
em citrate de amónio neutro  

Óxido de Potássio  (K2O)
soluvel em  água

Óxido de magnésio  (MgO)
 
Ferro    (Fe)

35 -70 g/m2
Peso Liquido   20 Kg

IT    Concime CE
Concime NPK(+MgO) 14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Totale Azoto    (N) 
 Organico  
 Metilene urea 
 Urea  
 Ammoniaca 
 
Anidride fosforica    (P2O5) 
solubile in acqua   
in citrato ammonico neutro   

Ossido di Potassio   (K2O)
Solubile in acqua

Ossido di magnesio  (MgO) 

Ferro    (Fe) 

35 -70 g/m2
Peso Netto  20 kg

NL    EG Mestsof
NPK- mestsof(+MgO) 14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Totaal stikstof    (N) 
 Organisch  
 Methyleen ureum
 Ureum  
 Ammonia  
 
Fosforpentoxide   (P2O5) 
oplosbaar in water    
in neutraal ammoniumcitraat 

Kaliumoxide   (K2O) 
oplosbaar in water

Magnesiumoxide   (MgO)  

IJzer   (Fe)  

35 -70 g/m2
Netto gewicht  20 kg

PL Nawóz UE
Nawóz NPK (+MgO) 14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Azot ogólny    (N) 
 Organiczna  
 Metylenu mocznikowy 
 Mocznikow  
 Amonowy  
  
Fosfor    (P2O5) 
Rozpuszczalny w wodzie 
Rozpuszczalny w obojętnym 
roztworze cytrynianu amonu  

Potas   (K2O) 
Rozpuszczalny w wodzie

Magnez   (MgO)  

Żelazo   (Fe) 
35 -70 g/m2
Zawartość netto   20 kg

SK Hnojivo ES
Hnojivo NPK (+MgO) 14-2-8(+0.5MgO)

Celkový dusík  (N)  
 Organický  
 Metylén Močovinový 
 Močovinový 
 Amoniakálny  
 
Fosfor    (P2O5) 
Rozpustný vo vode  
Rozpustný v neutrálnom 
citráte amónnom 

Draslík    (K2O) 
Rozpustný vo vode   

Horčík   (MgO) 

Železo   (Fe) 

35 -70 g/m2
Netto hmotnosť v 20 kg

14,0%
2,5%
2,9%
6,0%
2,6%

2,0%
2,0%
2,0%
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0,3%

1,0%

14,0%
2,5%
2,9%
6,0%
2,6%
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Im
pact
organic

14-2-8 Fine 

FULLY COMPOSTED FERTILISER

PLA
N

T D
ERIV

ED
 O

RG
A

N
IC

 FERTILISER Im
pa

ct
or

ga
ni
c

14
-2

-8
 F

in
e 

PL
A

N
T 

D
ER

IV
ED

 O
RG

A
N

IC
 F

ER
TI

LI
SE

R

Total Organic Matter 34.2%
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